Record #
B-20-222
B-20-221
B-20-220
B-20-219
B-20-218
B-20-216
B-20-214
B-20-213
B-20-212
B-20-211
B-20-210
B-20-209
B-20-208
B-20-207
B-20-217
B-20-206
B-20-205
B-20-204
B-20-201
B-20-200
B-20-197
B-20-196
B-20-198
B-20-195
B-20-193
B-20-203
B-20-192
B-20-191
B-20-190
B-20-188
B-20-186
B-20-185
B-20-187
B-20-184
B-20-183
B-20-181
B-20-180
B-20-179

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Applicant Name
Abraham Lemotte

JENNYFER SORDILLO

Bruce Dike

Bruce Dike

CRAIG Orn

Tim Picardi

derek olson

April Hughes
Kwame Barite
Jason Lanni

Cindy Ingemi
Michelle Hanson
Paul A Eaton
Stephen King
Joseph Rennie
Paul A Eaton

Paul A Eaton
David Arrowsmith
James Frenier
James Frenier
Robert Damigella
Michelle Hanson
Robert W Dennis Jr
Wendy Spinner
alexander urquhart
paul romanovicz
Corey Wade

Paul A Eaton
THOMAS DRISCOLL
Thomas Joyce
Ryan Bolton
Maria Matos
Francis Demers
Stephen Hurlburt
noel mulligan
Ralph Pickett
Thomas Hurrie
CRAIG Orn

Date Submitted Address

3/31/2020 15:06 46 PROSPECT ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
3/30/2020 20:56 16 IVY ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/30/2020 20:40 105 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/30/2020 20:10 105 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/30/2020 18:23 13 SHORE AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/30/2020 3:43 8 ADAMS ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/29/2020 17:29 14 SHANGRI-LA BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/29/2020 13:10 41 STANDISH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/28/2020 20:25 29 WEAVER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/27/2020 20:13 3 DORY LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/27/2020 19:38 10 SUMMER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/26/2020 15:00 3 THACHER LN AKA 4 THACHER, WAREHAM, MA 02113

3/26/2020 13:28 31 MARTIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532

3/26/2020 1:57 27 AGAWAM LAKE SHORE DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/30/2020 18:02 35 EAST BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/25/2020 18:49 1A MAUD PALMER DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/24/2020 17:25 47 CHIPPEWA DR, WAREHAM, MA 02532
3/24/2020 14:19 4 E CENTRAL AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/23/2020 18:35 14 FILLMORE ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/23/2020 16:47 14 FILLMORE ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/23/2020 15:50 14 LYNNE RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/23/2020 15:32 8 SAND POND RD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/23/2020 15:56 62 ROSE PT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
3/22/2020 23:07 6 NOKOMIS RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532
3/18/2020 12:58 2371 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 00000
3/23/2020 22:12 2 BLACKMORE PD WY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/17/2020 21:01 56 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
3/17/2020 15:09 11 WESTON AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/16/2020 21:47 6 DEPOT ST, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/16/2020 18:35 3 CHECKERBERRY LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/15/2020 16:01 29 BEECHWOOD PL, WAREHAM, MA 02532

3/15/2020 0:21 3 SMITH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/15/2020 20:31 10 KINGWOOD ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/12/2020 21:01 2691 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 00000
3/12/2020 19:01 16 IVY ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/12/2020 0:58 27 TWELFTH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/11/2020 22:11 418 COUNTY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
3/11/2020 12:27 25 MARTIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532

Record Status
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active



B-20-178
B-20-177
B-20-176
B-20-202
B-20-175
B-20-174
B-20-194
B-20-171
B-20-167
B-20-166
B-20-173
B-20-165
B-20-215
B-20-164
B-20-163
B-20-162
B-20-161
B-20-159
B-20-158
B-20-156
B-20-154
B-20-153
B-20-170
B-20-157
B-20-182
B-20-155
B-20-199
B-20-160
B-20-169
B-20-172
B-20-168
B-20-189

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Nicholas Connolly
Couto Construction
George Gouveia
Linda Kenney

Chad Hawksley
Loyd Smith

Angela Willis
Sheldon Keck

Todd Myers
Michael Sherwood
Peter Gold
Jonathan Camarda
Scott Fitzgerald
Couto Construction
Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.
Christopher Wise
ANTHONY & APRIL IANNACONE
Michael Ricci

Lany Burrows
Bruce Dike

Chris Reynolds
Jennifer Rearick
George Gouveia
Stephen Hurlburt
Scott Fitzgerald
Bruce Dike

Brian Grady
George Bevilacqua
Brian Grady

Paul Copp

jeanne walsh

David Ellertson

3/11/2020 0:34 5 SANDY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/10/2020 19:59 4 ADMIRAL'S WAY, WAREHAM, MA 00000
3/10/2020 18:02 35A OAK ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/23/2020 19:05 85 PLYMOUTH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538

3/9/2020 17:56 63 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/9/2020 15:59 10 SPINDRIFT LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/19/2020 0:31 12 SEAWOOD RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/5/2020 22:26 5 GLENDA AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/5/2020 17:17 4 FOUNDRY CIRCLE, WAREHAM, MA 02576

3/5/2020 15:04 19 VERNAL ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/9/2020 15:46 15 THIRD ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/5/2020 14:07 77 GREEN GATE LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
3/29/2020 20:24 229 GREAT NECK RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/4/202022:22 12 WESTON AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/4/2020 16:27 12 SEAWOOD RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/3/2020 17:39 49 BLACKMORE PD CIR, WAREHAM, MA 00000

3/3/2020 14:37 7 EAGLE WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02536

3/2/2020 21:45 8 THACHER LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/2/2020 21:38 49 PURITAN AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538

3/2/2020 16:55 105 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538

3/2/2020 16:30 52 CAHOON RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532

3/2/2020 15:03 45 THIRTEENTH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02538

3/5/2020 20:06 35A OAK ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/2/2020 20:08 2691 CRAN HWY OFF, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/12/2020 1:30 57 EDGEWATER DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/2/2020 16:39 105 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
3/23/2020 16:17 260 GREAT NECK RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/2/2020 23:01 47 HIDEAWAY LN, WAREHAM, MA 02538

3/5/2020 19:22 9 OVER JORDAN RD, Unit, WAREHAM, MA 02571

3/6/2020 20:31 2502 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 00000

3/5/2020 18:25 40 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
3/16/2020 20:33 15 SIPPICAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Complete
Stopped
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



